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Programme/Activity 

Har Ghar Tiranga Rally 
Library Day 
Poster Making Competition 

Independence Day 

CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE. KANPUR 

ODD SEMESTER 

Naukri Campus Webinar on Skills 
for Placement Success 

Grooming Education Drive by 
Gillette 
Talk by RBI on Employment 
Opportunities for Girl Students 
National Sports Day -
Chess Competition 

Awareness Talk on Women's Rights 
in Indian Law 

Red FM Talent Hunt 

Soft Skills Development Workshop 
(Two Day) 

ACTIVITY CALENDER 

Creative Writing Competition 

Ozone Day Celebration 
'Aparajita' Lecture Series 
Virtual Labs Workshop 

Debate Competition 
Add-on Course in Acting Skills, 
Theatre Orientation & Diction 
(8 Days) 
An Introductory Program OfAll 
India Women's Conference 

Program on Code of Conduct 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Collage & Poster Competition to 
mark the World Tourism Day 

NPUR 

CSJM University Yoga M/W 
Intercollegiate Tournament 

Date 

SESSION 2025-2026 

13.08.2025 
14.08.2025 

14.08.2025 
14.08.2025 

15.08.2025 

22.08.2025 

26.08.2025 

27.08.2025 

29.08.2025 

02.09.2025 

10.09.2025 -
11.09.2025 
11.09.2025 
12.09.2025 
16.09.2025 

16.09.2025 
17.09.2025 

Financial Wellness Session conducted 29.09.2025 
by NSE 

OCTOBER 2025 

18.09.2025 

23.09.2025 

24.09.2025 
27.09.2025 

Organiser -

02.10.2025 
04.10.2025 

Cell/Committee/Club/Department 
Rovers & Rangers & NSS 
Library Advisory Committee 
Rovers & Rangers & NSS 
Co-curricular Programs Committee 
NCC & Co-curricular Programs 
Committee 
Career Counselling Cell 

Career Counselling Cell 

Gender Sensitization and Women 

Development Cell & Mission Shakti 
Games & Sports Advisory 
Committee & Department of 
Physical Education 

Mission Shakti & ICC 

Gender Sensitization and Women 

Development Cell 
Co-curricular Programs Committee 
Co-curricular Programs Committee 
Department of Hindi 

19.09.2025 

20.09.2025- Theatre Club 
27.09.2025 

Department of Chemistry 
Literary Activity Club 
Department of Physics 

Co-curricular Programs Committee 

AIWC 

Value Education Cell & IQAC 
Tourism Club 

Gender Sensitization and Women 

Development Cell 

NCC 

Games & Sports Advisory 
Committee & Department of 
Physical Education 
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37. 

Program on Cyber Security 

Collage Competition 
CSJM University Karate MW 
Intercollegiate Tournament 

39. 

MSME Training Session 
Blood Donation Camp 
Just-A-Minute 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Program on Artificial Intelligence 

Program on Intellectual Property 
Rights 

Outreach Program 

Nature Walk� CSA Agriculture 
University 
Constitution Day Celebration 

DECEMBER 2025 
38. Army Flag Day 

Program � Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel 31.10.2025 
Jayanti- National Unity Day 

Christmas Day Celebration 

PRINIPÁLD. 
MJRCA cOL 

08.10.2025 

aNPUR 

10.10.2025 
10.10.2025 

13.10.2025 
14.10.2025 
15.10.2025 
16.10.2025 

28.10.2025 

06.11.2025 

08.11.2025 

26.11.2025 

07.12.2025 
22.12.2025 

Department of Physics & Cyber 
Security Vocational Course 
Implementation Committee 
Co-curricular Programs Committee 
Games & Sports Advisory 
Committee & Department of 
Physical Education 
Innovation & Incubation Cell 
NCC, NSS, Value Education Cell 
Co-curricular Programs Committee 
Department of Physics & AI 
Vocational Course Implementation 
Committee 
Research Development Cell 

Co-curricular Programs Committee 
& Theatre Club 

Value Education Cell & Student 
Christian Movement Committee 
Tourism Club & Environment 
Protection Cell 

NSS & Department of Political 
Science 

NCC 
SCM 

Supla Chalaued 
IQAC COORDINATOR 

Coordinator 
Internal Qunlity Asutance Cell 
Christ Church College, Kanpur 
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