CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE, KANPUR ACTIVITY CALENDER

ODD SEMESTER SESSION 2025 – 2026

S.No.	Programme/Activity	T	
		Date	Organiser – Cell/Committee/Club/Department
1.	Har Ghar Tiranga Rally	13.08.2025	Rovers & Rangers & NSS
2.	Library Day	14.08.2025	Library Advisory Committee
3.	Poster Making Competition	14.08.2025	Rovers & Rangers & NSS
4.	"विभाजन विभीषिका" कार्यक्रम	14.08.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committe
5.	Independence Day	15.08.2025	NCC & Co-curricular Programs Committee
6.	Naukri Campus Webinar on Skills for Placement Success	22.08.2025	Career Counselling Cell
7.	Grooming Education Drive by Gillette	26.08.2025	Career Counselling Cell
8.	Talk by RBI on Employment Opportunities for Girl Students	27.08.2025	Gender Sensitization and Women Development Cell & Mission Shakt
9.	National Sports Day – Chess Competition	29.08.2025	Games & Sports Advisory Committee & Department of Physical Education
SEPTE	EMBER 2025		
10.	Awareness Talk on Women's Rights in Indian Law	02.09.2025	Mission Shakti & ICC
11.	Soft Skills Development Workshop (Two Day)	10.09.2025 - 11.09.2025	Gender Sensitization and Women Development Cell
12.	Red FM Talent Hunt	11.09.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committee
13.	Creative Writing Competition	12.09.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committee
14.	हिंदी दिवस आयोजन	16.09.2025	Department of Hindi
15.	Ozone Day Celebration	16.09.2025	Department of Chemistry
16.	'Aparajita' Lecture Series	17.09.2025	Literary Activity Club
17.	Virtual Labs Workshop	18.09.2025	Department of Physics
18.	Debate Competition	19.09.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committee
19.	Add-on Course in Acting Skills, Theatre Orientation & Diction (8 Days)	20.09.2025- 27.09.2025	Theatre Club
20.	An Introductory Program Of All India Women's Conference	23.09.2025	AIWC
21.	Program on Code of Conduct	24.09.2025	Value Education Cell & IQAC
22.	Collage & Poster Competition to mark the World Tourism Day	27.09.2025	Tourism Club
23.	Financial Wellness Session conducted by NSE	29.09.2025	Gender Sensitization and Women Development Cell
OCTO	BER 2025	-	
24.	Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2025	NCC
25.	CSJM University Yoga M/W Intercollegiate Tournament	04.10.2025	Games & Sports Advisory Committee & Department of Physical Education



26.	Program on Cyber Security	08.10.2025	Department of Physics & Cyber
			Security Vocational Course
			Implementation Committee
27.	Collage Competition	10.10.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committee
28.	CSJM University Karate M/W Intercollegiate Tournament	10.10.2025	Games & Sports Advisory
			Committee & Department of
			Physical Education
29.	MSME Training Session	13.10.2025	Innovation & Incubation Cell
30.	Blood Donation Camp	14.10.2025	NCC, NSS, Value Education Cell
31.	Just-A-Minute	15.10.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committee
32.	Program on Artificial Intelligence	16.10.2025	Department of Physics & AI
		10.10.2025	Vocational Course Implementation
			Committee
33.	Program on Intellectual Property	28.10.2025	Research Development Cell
2.4	Rights		
34.	Program – Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel	31.10.2025	Co-curricular Programs Committee
	Jayanti- National Unity Day		& Theatre Club
	EMBER 2025		
35.	Outreach Program	06.11.2025	Value Education Cell & Student
			Christian Movement Committee
36.	Nature Walk – CSA Agriculture	08.11.2025	Tourism Club & Environment
	University		Protection Cell
37.	Constitution Day Celebration	26.11.2025	NSS & Department of Political
			Science
	EMBER 2025		•
38.	Army Flag Day	07.12.2025	NCC
39.	Christmas Day Celebration	22.12.2025	SCM



Sucha Chaluved

IOAC COORDINATOR

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Christ Church College, Kanpur